Ergebnisse der Kreisjugendmannschaftsmeisterschaft 2012/2013

4.Runde:

SG SV Lauf/SV Altensittenbach
1. Spittler Daniel

2. Meczulat Lars

3 Spittler Samuel
4. Meczulat Nils

SV Lauf 3

1 Kozic David

2. Hofmann Lorenz

3. Pentek Alexander

4. Pentek Michael

Rangliste:

1. SV Lauf 2

2. SG SC Heb./SC Schnaittach
3. SV Lauf 3

4. SG SV Lauf/SV Altensittenbach

4
Mit soﬁ%ﬁiéhen Griiflen

Willifﬁayer
Kreisjugendleiter

SG SC Heb./SC Schnaittach

Gramann Niklas
Bezold Marco
Lehr Dominik
Haeffner Julian

SV Lauf 2
Walter Stefanie
Harnisch Marco

LinB David
Weber Laurenz

8 -0 Pkt.

4 — 4 Pkt.

4 — 4 Pkt.

0 — 8 Pkt.

0,0 -4,0
0-1
0-1

0-1
0-1

1,0-3,0
0-1
1-0

0-—1
0—1

14,5 — 1,5 Brettpunkte
8,5 — 7,5 Brettpunkte
8,0 — 8,0 Brettpunkte

1,0 — 15,0 Brettpunkte



